
New trial service from 17 December

•  Travel from Wilcannia to Broken Hill and back every Saturday, 
additional to current weekday services.

• �Almost�five�hours�in�Broken�Hill�to�shop,�attend�appointments�
and visit family and friends.

• �Extra�stops�have�been�added�to�make�accessing�the�
swimming�pool,�sporting�grounds�and�shopping�easier.

 For more information visit transportnsw.info/broken-hill-trial

Wilcannia to Broken Hill 
Saturday bus service

Broken Hill 
Youth Travel 
Pass-
Bus stop 1

Wilcannia Broken Hill

PT628 Wilcannia to Broken Hill_A5 Flyer-2.indd   1PT628 Wilcannia to Broken Hill_A5 Flyer-2.indd   1 16/12/22   9:31 am16/12/22   9:31 am



Wilcannia to Broken Hill Service

AM

Saturday EST CST

Wilcannia RTC 08:00 07:30

Broken�Hill�Hospital 10:05 09:35

Broken Hill Pool 10:08 09:38

Jubilee Oval 10:11 09:41

Norman Fox Oval 10:12 09:42

Broken�Hill�Post�Office 10:15 09:45

Sturt Park 10:16 09:46

Memorial Oval 10:20 09:50

Westside Plaza 10:24 09:54

Alma Oval 10:30 10:00

Broken Hill to Wilcannia Service

PM

Saturday EST CST

Alma Oval 14:30 14:00

Westside Plaza 14:35 14:05

Broken�Hill�Post�Office 14:40 14:10

Sturt Park 14:41 14:11

Norman Fox Oval 14:45 14:15

Jubilee Oval 14:46 14:16

Broken Hill Pool 14:51 14:21

Memorial Oval 14:56 14:26

Broken�Hill�Hospital 15:00 14:30

Wilcannia RTC 17:00 16:30

For more information,  
visit transportnsw.info/broken-hill-trial

Limited time trial.  
Excludes�public�holidays.� 

Conditions�apply.

Wilcannia�times�shown�in�Eastern�Standard�Time�(EST)
Broken�Hill�times�shown�in�Central�Standard�Time�(CST)

Wilcannia to Broken Hill 
Saturday timetable

PT628 Wilcannia to Broken Hill_A5 Flyer-2.indd   2PT628 Wilcannia to Broken Hill_A5 Flyer-2.indd   2 16/12/22   9:31 am16/12/22   9:31 am


